
PIEMONTE OVEST

TOT. GIOVANI 
PER REGIONE

 9

 8

24

25

20

6

3

14

 7

10

8

4

19

18

11

16

10
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LOMBARDIA NORD

LOMBARDIA SUD

LOMBARDIA EST

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE SUDTIROL
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EMILIA ROMAGNA CENTRO
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TOSCANA NORD
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nuovi membri
Giovani Donne e Giovani Uomini
settembre 2022 | novembre 2023
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SICILIA
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LAZIO NORD

TOT. GIOVANI 
PER REGIONE

TOT. COMPLESSIVO | 479

nuovi membri
Giovani Donne e Giovani Uomini
settembre 2022 | novembre 2023


